
 

 

Thurcroft Junior Academy— December 2023 (2) 

Follow our Facebook page :Thurcroft Junior Academy  

 

 

Term dates for 23/24 

Inset days Academic Year 2023-2024 

Monday 4th September 2023 
Tuesday 5th September 2023 
Friday 22nd December 2023 
Monday 22nd July 2024 
Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

Bank Holidays Academic Year 2023-2024) 

 
Christmas Day: Monday 25th December 2023  
Boxing Day: Tuesday 26th December 2023  
New Year’s Day: Monday 1st January 
2024 
Good Friday: Friday  29th March 2024                                   
Easter Monday: Monday 1st April 2024  
May Day: Monday 6th May 2024 Spring  
Bank Holiday: Monday 27th May 2024  

Term Start Date Finish Date 

Autumn 1st half term Monday 4th September Friday 20th October 

Autumn 2nd half term Monday 30th October Friday 22nd December 

Spring 1st half term Monday 8th January Friday 9th February 

Spring 2nd half term Monday 19th February Thursday 28th March 

Summer 1st half term Monday 15th April Friday 24th May 

Summer 2nd half term Monday 3rd June Tuesday 23rd July 

Date Activity 

W/C 18th December  Christmas activities week, including Christmas crafts and Christmas 
concert  

Please note afterschool clubs are not on this week.  

Thursday 21st December  Christmas dinner day & Christmas jumper day  

School closes for Christmas holidays—2pm finish on this day  

Friday 22nd December  Inset day (school closed to pupils) 

Monday 22nd January  Year 6 Visit to The National Holocaust Centre  

Thursday 8th February  Young Voices (choir club only) 

Wednesday 3rd July—Friday 5th 
July  

Y6 Peak Under bank residential  

Thursday 21st      
December 

Please be reminded 
School closes for the 
Christmas holidays at 

2pm (Friday is an    
inset day for pupils) 

Christmas Day countdown  

 

10 DAYS! 

Dogs on the playground 

Please be reminded that 
dogs should not be 

brought onto the school 
playground at drop of or 

collection.  

After school clubs  

After school club letters 
have been sent home for 
clubs starting in January. 

Please return reply slips to 
school ASAP.  

Places will be allocated and 
you will receive a text   

message to confirm this   
w/c 08/01/24, please note 
after school clubs are not 
on the first week back in 

January.  



 

 

Mrs Booker  

We are pleased to inform you Mrs Booker has been appointed as the class teacher 
for Herons as well the SENCO for Thurcroft Academy working alongside Mrs Bell. 

Mrs Booker will begin teaching when we return from the Christmas holidays in    
January 2024.  

 

Mrs Booker is a very experienced Teacher and has worked in a number of Primary 
schools throughout her career, we are excited to welcome Mrs Booker to the TJA 

team and we are sure our Parents/Carers and pupils will give her a warm welcome too! 



 

 

Bagel breakfasts 

As part of the National School Breakfast Programme we offer bagels to all our pupils in a morning.  

We have received notification of a change is some of the ingredients, allergens and nutritional information for the 
bagels. Please see below.  

Please inform the school office if your child can not consume bagels due to these changes.  



 

 


